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Women / 3 / younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Ma3005
Bay Island

9.175 9.550 8.8759.150 36.750
7T 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Kamryn Beene3006
Bay Island

9.500 9.175 8.6259.150 36.450
1 3 1T 8T 2 

2 

Katherine Higgins-Kiang3003
Bay Island

9.225 8.900 8.7009.150 35.975
4T 5 1T 6 3 

3 

Briana Adler3036
Black Diamond

9.200 8.725 8.8508.875 35.650
6 6 5 4 4 

4 

Sarah Ifcher3002
Bay Island

9.175 8.400 9.2258.700 35.500
7T 8 9 1 5 

5 

Erin Tillery3032
Technique

8.650 9.225 8.7508.825 35.450
14 2 6 5 6 

6 

Mariana Aiello3010
CYC

8.950 8.925 8.5508.525 34.950
9 4 10T 10 7 

7 

Piper Smith3033
Technique

9.225 8.700 8.3758.325 34.625
4T 7 12 13 8 

8 

Jayme Musacchio3059
Luna

8.850 8.100 8.9008.725 34.575
10 10 8 2 9 

9 

Amanda Robles3039
Black Diamond

9.350 7.050 8.6258.950 33.975
2 15 4 8T 10 

10 

Jacquelyn Sansone3031
Technique

9.325 8.050 8.4008.175 33.950
3 11 13T 12 11 

11 

Ainsley Waechter3041
Black Diamond

8.800 8.200 8.1008.750 33.850
11T 9 7 15 12 

12 

Camryn Lienert3021
Technique

8.625 8.000 8.6758.175 33.475
15 12 13T 7 13 

13 

Yesenia Pineda3025
Technique

8.800 7.500 8.5258.525 33.350
11T 14 10T 11 14 

14 

Julia Ty3011
CYC

8.800 7.800 8.2006.300 31.100
11T 13 15 14 15 

15 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


